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Anlage
Wallstrasse 17, 88348 Saulgau

Sportwart/in
Schulz, Jens
T 01714094589 jens.t.schulz@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Schulz, Jens
T 01714094589 jens.t.schulz@gmail.com
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Herren 65 (der) 1

MF: Carl Moll; T 07581 51622

moll.carl@gmail.com
Ra. Name (Nat.)

Brillisauer, Edwin
Spath, Konrad
Maier, Gernot
Moll, Carl

Gruber, Richard
Werner, Karl
Merschdorf, Peter
Wild, Rolf

00N OB~ WNBRE

Ersatzspieler

E1 Obert, Claus

E2 Wetzel, Bruno

E3 Waldenmaier, Helmut
E4 Luib, Fritz

E5 Kanz, Anton

E6 Manke, Lutz

E7 Brey, Egon

E8 Seitz, Dieter

E9 Geiger, Anton

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15251278
15000338
15200284
14650913
14451005
14951161
15252394
14480103

14951160
15550609
15450596
15051181
15450597
15350998
15550730
15452854
14952421

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK14,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



